
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 1

158.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

15

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0058.52 138.16 Q-100.00 0 4.14P
04 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Vet 0.0058.52 246.18 Q-100.00 0 3.42S

Elite08

08 Timmy Poodle Renee Stanneart 15-05139Vet 0.0052.67 149.45 Q-100.00 0 3.20S
08 Flirt All American Jessica Zamboni 20-07148Std SS

Elite12

12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0043.89 125.19 Q-150.00 0 6.27S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0043.89 228.19 Q-100.00 0 5.60S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0043.89 328.44 Q-150.00 0 5.56S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0043.89 428.49 Q-100.00 0 5.55S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 0.0043.89 529.28 Q-100.00 0 5.40S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet 0.0043.89 631.34 Q-100.00 0 5.04S

Elite16

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0038.54 128.12 Q-100.00 0 5.62S
16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0038.54 233.52 Q-100.00 0 4.71S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 10.0038.54 329.20 N0.00 10 5.41P
16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079VH 10.0038.54 429.80 N0.00 10 5.30P
16 Whiz Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 21-09035VH EP
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 2

158.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

15

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 0.0058.52 132.05 Q-100.00 0 4.93P
04 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Vet 0.0058.52 240.68 Q-100.00 0 3.88S

Elite08

08 Timmy Poodle Renee Stanneart 15-05139Vet 0.0052.67 142.38 Q-100.00 0 3.73S
08 Flirt All American Jessica Zamboni 20-07148Std SS

Elite12

12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0043.89 125.03 Q-150.00 0 6.31S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 0.0043.89 227.06 Q-100.00 0 5.84S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0043.89 327.37 Q-150.00 0 5.77S
12 Ryder Border Collie Tine Ray 13-11024VH 0.0043.89 429.78 Q-100.00 0 5.31S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0043.89 531.80 Q-100.00 0 4.97S
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001Vet 0.0043.89 633.06 Q-100.00 0 4.78S

Elite16

16 Whiz Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 21-09035VH 0.0038.54 123.28 Q-100.00 0 6.79P
16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy  Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0038.54 225.21 Q-150.00 0 6.27S
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0038.54 326.85 Q-150.00 0 5.88S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 0.0038.54 427.71 Q-100.00 0 5.70P
16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079VH 0.0038.54 527.90 Q-100.00 0 5.66P
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 1

146.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

3

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 2.3444.92 147.26 N2.34 0 3.09S
Open16

16 Higgins Border Collie Sue Boe 20-09126Std 0.0039.46 130.91 Q-100.00 0 4.72S
16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0039.46 233.54 Q-100.00 0 4.35P

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Jumping Chollas Agility Club

C:\Users\JCAC\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\JCAC June 12 2024.mdb
Open --- Page 1 of 1



Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 2

146.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

3

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open12

12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0044.92 137.99 Q-100.00 0 3.84S
Open16

16 Twix Belgian Malinois Kate Welchert 22-09362JH 0.0039.46 136.96 Q-100.00 0 3.95P
16 Higgins Border Collie Sue Boe 20-09126Std 14.6239.46 244.08 N4.62 10 3.31S
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 1

123.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

4

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Otter All American Jessica Zamboni 20-11714Std SP
Nov16

16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028VH 0.0036.72 136.70 Q-100.00 0 3.35P
16 Mosien All American Roger Baker 24-06060Std 20.0036.72 236.67 N0.00 20 3.35P

Nov20

20 Stallone Doberman PinscherDianna Dietrich 23-03292Std 16.2831.95 148.23 N16.28 0 2.55P
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 2

123.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

4

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08

08 Otter All American Jessica Zamboni 20-11714Std SP
Nov16

16 Mosien All American Roger Baker 24-06060Std 0.0036.72 128.51 Q-100.00 0 4.31P
16 Abby All American Alice Nicholson 22-10028VH 17.7936.72 244.51 N7.79 10 2.76P

Nov20

20 Stallone Doberman PinscherDianna Dietrich 23-03292Std 4.8831.95 136.83 N4.88 0 3.34P
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 1

92.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

5

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro12

12 Daisy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04276Std 0.0034.72 130.98 Q-100.00 0 2.97S
Intro16

16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std 0.0030.67 128.22 Q-100.00 0 3.26S
16 Kona Siberian Husky Amanda Brooks-Taylor 24-04186Std SP
16 Roadster Dalmatian Liz Slauson 22-10096Std SS

Intro20

20 Poppy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04275Std 11.3126.67 137.98 N11.31 0 2.42P
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Wednesday, June 12, 2024
Grounders 2

92.00 CoorDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

5

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Intro12

12 Daisy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04276Std 0.0034.72 130.71 Q-100.00 0 3.00S
Intro16

16 Nash Golden Retriever Brooke Taranton 23-10166Std 59.8430.67 140.51 N9.84 50 2.27S
16 Kona Siberian Husky Amanda Brooks-Taylor 24-04186Std SP
16 Roadster Dalmatian Liz Slauson 22-10096Std SS

Intro20

20 Poppy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverHelen Sobczynski 24-04275Std 0.0026.67 121.42 Q-100.00 0 4.30P
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